Oil Field Environmental Incident Summary

						~
Incident:	201911081854	40 Notice	e: 11/8/2019	18:54	Occurred: 11/8/2019	9 17:30
Responsible Party:		Corcoran oilfield	lservices			
Well Operator:		CONTINENTAL	RESOURCES,	, INC.		
Well Name:		RAVIN 1-1H				
Field Na	me:					
Well File #:		18584				
Facility I	D #:					
County:		MCKENZIE				
Twp Rng Sec Qtr:		150 97 1				
Location Description:		Spill onsite				
Submitted By:		chansy wolff				
Received By:		·				
Contact Info:		chansy wolff				
		34729 Co Rd 11	9			
		sidney MT 59270				
Affected Medium:		Well/Facility Soil				
General Land Use:		Well/Facility Site				
Near. Occupied Bldg:		Weil/T dointy One				
	Water Well:					
Type of Incident:		Vessel Leak				
Release Contained:		Yes - On Facility Site				
Reported to NRC:		No	Olle			
перопес	Spilled	Units	Recovered	Units	Followup	Units
Oil	Opined	Omes	Accovered	Units	ronowap	onno
Brine	20	Barrels	20	Barrels		
Other	20	Darreis	20	Darreis		
	Contaminant:					
Date Inspected:						
Clean Up Concluded:						
Written Report Recd:						
Risk Evaluation:						
NA						
Areal Ex	tent:					
Potential Env. Impacts:						
facility soil						
Action Taken/Planned: Corcoran is currently cleaning up their mess						
		ning up thair ma	ee			
Corcoran	is currently clea	0	SS			
Corcoran <i>Wastes I</i>		0	SS			
Corcoran <i>Wastes I</i> TBD	is currently clea Disposal Locati	on:	SS			
Corcoran <i>Wastes I</i> TBD	is currently clea	on:	SS			

Updates

Date: 11/12/2019 Status: Reviewed - Assigned to Other Agency No Further Action: 🗸

Author: O'Gorman, Brian

Notes:

Release, due to a vessel leak, was contained on the facility site according to the report. NDIC retains oversight.

Updated Volumes and Contaminant None at the time of this update